1 Guido Michelotti

2 Elvio Cereser

3 Stefano Galletti

4 Tiziano Vargiolu

5 Emilia Arcaleni

6 Renato Bettin

7 Fulvio Lenarduzzi

8 Alberto Grilli

9 Piero Labanti
10 Alessandro Casarin
11 Remo Madella
12 Donatella Vecchies
13 Maurizio De Colle
14 Antonino Lo Grasso
15 Dario Citterico
16 Davide Gazzetto
17 Marina Beltramo
18 Susy De Pieri
19 Marcello Michelotti
20 Franco Gelsomino
21 Mauro Bussi
22 Marco Giovannini
23 Andrea Govoni
24 Tiziana De Monte
25 Augusto Cavazzani
26 lvana Da Re
27 Francesco Valentini
28 Alfredo Caferri

ASD Arco di Carta
Corivorivo Or. ASD
ASD Unione Lombarda
Or. Padova
Pol.G.Castello

Or. Swallow Noale

Or. School Friuli

CUS Parma

ASD Unione Lombarda
Or. Swallow Noale
CUS Parma
Or.Semiperdo Maniago
Or. Dolomiti

Gsport

Pol.G.Castello

Or. Padova

Gsport

CUS Parma

ASD Arco di Carta
Or.Trieste

ASD Giocafaenza
Erebus Or VI
A.C.A.C.1.S. Circ. Dozza
CAl XXX Ottobre
Or.Pergine

Or. Dolomiti

Or. Padova
Pol.G.Castello

1 GIORNO

27
26
24
27
27
25
28
23
27
25
26
23
25
25
26
24
24
24
22
25
25
14
18
17

0

8
6
0

188
126
161
147
116

95
147

70
125
159
150
238

54
122
191
178
133
164
202

89
156
480
225
176
240
219
230
240

2 GIORNO
29 70
28 22
30 59
25 60
25 150
27 187
24 194
28 54
24 96
26 90
23 112
24 137
21 61
21 95
20 123
22 161
21 173
19 134
21 166
17 101
17 66
25 116
16 99
12 148
25 119
10 145

9 42
0 120

TOTALE
56
54
54
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
49
a7
46
46
46
46
45
43
43
42
42
39
34
29
25
18
15

0

258
148
220
207
266
282
341
124
221
249
262
375
115
217
314
339
306
298
368
190
222
596
324
324
359
364
272
360



